SLICE
(STANDARD GRADE)
The Slice Pendant is a unique tubular geometric wrap which can be bought
in multiples to create a central showcase to accentuate any living space. The
structure has a modest 14cm diameter, the light has multiple options for
illumination.
This modern and stylish light is available in a extensive range of finishes,
including combinations for interior and exterior of the light - see below.

CODE:
S14-055-340
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: S14-055-340-LED-0-10-02
CODE
S14-055-340-
LED-0-10-02
1 DIMENSIONS:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 04/08/2024
Ø A) Diameter -
B) Height -
C) Total Height -
5.51" (14 cm)
13.78" (35 cm)
H: 59.06" (150 cm)
H:
1 x E26
2 LIGHT SOURCE:
3 DIMMING OPTIONS:  (only for LED model)
-0-10 0-10V
4 FINISH OPTIONS:
Silver Leaf
Gold Leaf
Black
Copper Leaf
-24
-21
-20
-35
-22
-24-20 White/Gold Leaf
-24-21
-35-20
White/Silver Leaf
Black/Gold Leaf
White
-02 Brass
-NON Non-Dimmable
-E26
-LED LED / 9W / 800 lm / 3000K
A)
B)